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Abridged life table, Georgia 1998 

  1998 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.02572 0.02540 100,000 2,540 98,730 7,028,906 70.29 

1-4 0.00073 0.00292 97,460 285 389,271 6,930,176 71.11 

5-9 0.00038 0.00190 97,175 185 485,414 6,540,906 67.31 

10-14 0.00029 0.00143 96,991 138 484,606 6,055,491 62.43 

15-19 0.00060 0.00298 96,852 288 483,539 5,570,885 57.52 

20-24 0.00096 0.00481 96,564 464 481,658 5,087,345 52.68 

25-29 0.00141 0.00701 96,100 674 478,813 4,605,687 47.93 

30-34 0.00192 0.00954 95,426 911 474,852 4,126,874 43.25 

35-39 0.00269 0.01336 94,515 1,263 469,419 3,652,022 38.64 

40-44 0.00366 0.01814 93,253 1,692 462,033 3,182,602 34.13 

45-49 0.00534 0.02636 91,561 2,413 451,771 2,720,569 29.71 

50-54 0.00831 0.04076 89,148 3,634 436,654 2,268,799 25.45 

55-59 0.01309 0.06349 85,514 5,429 413,996 1,832,145 21.43 

60-64 0.01912 0.09152 80,084 7,330 382,098 1,418,149 17.71 

65-69 0.03084 0.14370 72,755 10,455 337,638 1,036,051 14.24 

70-74 0.04897 0.21907 62,300 13,648 277,380 698,413 11.21 

75-79 0.07323 0.31036 48,652 15,100 205,510 421,033 8.65 

80-84 0.11560 0.44670 33,552 14,988 130,291 215,523 6.42 

85+ 0.21781 1 18,564 18,564 85,232 85,232 4.59 

  Males 

0 0.02857 0.02817 100,000 2,817 98,592 6,646,664 66.47 

1-4 0.00091 0.00364 97,183 354 388,024 6,548,073 67.38 

5-9 0.00044 0.00220 96,829 213 483,612 6,160,049 63.62 

10-14 0.00033 0.00166 96,616 160 482,679 5,676,437 58.75 

15-19 0.00076 0.00380 96,456 367 481,361 5,193,758 53.85 

20-24 0.00149 0.00742 96,089 713 478,662 4,712,398 49.04 

25-29 0.00210 0.01045 95,376 996 474,389 4,233,736 44.39 

30-34 0.00286 0.01422 94,380 1,343 468,542 3,759,347 39.83 

35-39 0.00419 0.02073 93,037 1,929 460,363 3,290,804 35.37 

40-44 0.00577 0.02847 91,108 2,593 449,057 2,830,441 31.07 

45-49 0.00788 0.03869 88,515 3,425 434,011 2,381,384 26.90 

50-54 0.01278 0.06207 85,090 5,281 412,246 1,947,373 22.89 

55-59 0.01879 0.08997 79,809 7,181 381,091 1,535,127 19.24 

60-64 0.02732 0.12832 72,628 9,319 339,841 1,154,036 15.89 

65-69 0.04177 0.18989 63,309 12,022 286,488 814,194 12.86 

70-74 0.06240 0.27091 51,287 13,894 221,699 527,706 10.29 

75-79 0.08235 0.34207 37,393 12,791 154,986 306,008 8.18 

80-84 0.12236 0.46599 24,602 11,464 94,348 151,021 6.14 

85+ 0.23181 1 13,138 13,138 56,673 56,673 4.31 



  Females 

0 0.02252 0.02227 100,000 2,227 98,887 7,397,994 73.98 

1-4 0.00053 0.00213 97,773 208 390,676 7,299,107 74.65 

5-9 0.00032 0.00158 97,565 154 487,441 6,908,431 70.81 

10-14 0.00024 0.00118 97,411 115 486,769 6,420,990 65.92 

15-19 0.00042 0.00210 97,296 204 485,971 5,934,221 60.99 

20-24 0.00043 0.00217 97,092 211 484,934 5,448,250 56.11 

25-29 0.00074 0.00370 96,881 358 483,511 4,963,316 51.23 

30-34 0.00104 0.00520 96,523 502 481,360 4,479,805 46.41 

35-39 0.00134 0.00669 96,021 643 478,498 3,998,445 41.64 

40-44 0.00178 0.00887 95,378 846 474,776 3,519,947 36.91 

45-49 0.00315 0.01566 94,532 1,480 468,961 3,045,171 32.21 

50-54 0.00456 0.02256 93,052 2,099 460,014 2,576,210 27.69 

55-59 0.00842 0.04127 90,953 3,754 445,381 2,116,196 23.27 

60-64 0.01282 0.06222 87,199 5,426 422,432 1,670,815 19.16 

65-69 0.02278 0.10813 81,774 8,842 386,764 1,248,382 15.27 

70-74 0.03994 0.18232 72,932 13,297 331,416 861,619 11.81 

75-79 0.06835 0.29281 59,635 17,462 254,519 530,202 8.89 

80-84 0.11285 0.43865 42,173 18,499 164,617 275,683 6.54 

85+ 0.21315 1 23,674 23,674 111,066 111,066 4.69 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data. 


